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Patriot P220 256GB 550/490MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (P2205256G25)

Patriot P220 512GB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (P2205512G25)

Patriot P220 1TB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (P220S1TB25)

960GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540 MB/sn
3Y1l (LTC10Z960GG8)

Patriot P220 2TB 550/500MB/s 2.5” SATA3 SSD
Disk (P220S2TB25)

480GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540 MB/sn
3Y1l (LTC10Z480GG8)

Marka

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Kioxia

Patriot

Kioxia

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

26,25 USD

39,90 USD

66,05 USD

99,75 USD

126,00

usb

42,00 USD



